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Tabela anagrafsko-teritorijalnih podatkov 

 

 
Občina 

Št. prebivalcev 
2012 

Površina 
v km2 

Gostota 
prebivalstva 

Nadmorska 
višina (m) 

Okrožje Gumin- Železna in Kanalska dolina 
ARTEGNA (Ratenj) 2.903 11,21 259 210 
BORDANO 773 15,20 51 224 
CHIUSAFORTE (Kluže) 684 100,09 7 280 
DOGNA (Dunja) 193 69,18 3 419 
GEMONA DEL FRIULI (Gumin) 11.076 56,26 197 272 
MALBORGHETTO VALBRUNA/Naborjet 963 119,84 8 625 
MOGGIO UDINESE (Mužac) 1.781 143,84 12 280 
MONTENARS (Gorjani) 554 20,55 27 240 
OSOPPO 2.962 22,15 134 184 
PONTEBBA (Tablja) 1.490 97,67 15 568 
RESIA/Rezija 1.083 119,19 9 338 
RESIUTTA (Na Bili) 311 19,87 16 316 
TARVISIO/Trbiž 4.540 205,52 22 732 
TRASAGHIS 2.291 77,71 29 217 
VENZONE (Pušja vas) 2.218 54,16 41 230 
Skupno: 33.822 1.134,03 30 - 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Tabela gostote naseljenosti 
 

 
Občina 

Gostota      
nasel. 

Površin
a v km2 

Št. 
prebivalcev 

2012 

Nadm. 
višina (m) 

Rojstva 
2012 

Smrti 
2012 

Okrožje Gumin-Železna in Kanalska dolina 
ARTEGNA (Ratenj)     260 11,21        

2.903 
210 19       31 

BORDANO      51 15,20          
773 

224 3       10 

CHIUSAFORTE (Kluže)        7 100,09          
684 

280 3       5 

DOGNA (Dunja)        3 69,18          
193 

419 3       6 

GEMONA DEL FRIULI (Gumin)     199 56,26       11.076 272 88     150 
MALBOR. VALBRUNA (Naborjet)        8 119,89          

963 
625 6       7 

MOGGIO UDINESE (Mužac)      12 143,84        
1.781 

280 15       42 

MONTENARS (Gorjani)      27 20,55          
554 

240 3       6 

OSOPPO     135 22,15        
2.962 

184 14       34 

PONTEBBA (Tablja)      15 97,67        
1.490 

568 11       16 

RESIA/Rezija        9 119,19        
1.083 

338 4       14 

RESIUTTA (Na Bili)      16 19,87          
311 

316 0       4 

TARVISIO/Trbiž      22 205,52        
4.540 

732 18       40 

TRASAGHIS      30 77,71        
2.291 

217 15       29 

VENZONE (Pušja vas)      41 54,16        
2.218 

230 10       31 

Skupno:    29,8 1.134,03      33.822 - 212     425 

 


